ECP Audit Support.xis REDAC?ED OC?OCO L{" G' U
o Dept GL Source
Unit | Voucher | Account Invoice Vendor '} Descr Acctg Date D Project | Unit ShortName Customer Name Type | Category |Sub Cat
AP045 45128849 611015 032508DAY 0000080222  {2008-03-25 350.00 2008-04-08 0303 [020716 GL53 XMISC 23115
APO45 [45125016 [611015 022608DEM 0000085234 |2008-02.26 100.00 2008-03-05 0303 1020716 GLS53 XMISC 23115
AP045 |45159936 611013 120508BAR 0003000207  12008-12-05 900.00 2008-12-17 0303 |020716 GL53 XMISC 23113
APD45 45159934 (611013 121008BAR 0005000207 |2008-12-10 1,150.00 2008-12-17 0303 |020716 GL53 XMISC  |23113
APO45 145159935 1611013 111108BUR 1 0005000301  12008-11-11 450.00 2008-12-17 0303 020716 |GL53 XMISC 23113
APO45 |45154987 611013 0358/102308 0005000301  |2008-10-23 550.00 2008-11-06 0303 1020716 GL53 XMISC 23113
APO45 145154985 |611013 0358/102208 0005000301  [2008-10-22 450.00 2008-11-06 0303 1020716 GLS53 XMISC 23113
APJ45 (45151095 1611013 0358/052208 0005000301  {2008-09-22 350.00 2008-10-06 0393 020716 GL53 XMISC  |23113
APO45 |45149954 611013 0358/091008 0005000301  (2008-09-10 700.00 2008-09-25 0303  [020716 GL53 AMISC (23113
AP045 45149953 611013 0358/091108 0005000301  {2008-09-11 350.00 2008-09-25 0303 |020716 GL53 XMISC 23113
APO45 145149952  |611013 0358/091208 0005000301  |2008-05-12 350.00 2008-09-25 0303 020715 GL53 KMISC 23113
AP045 45142540  |611013 0358/072208BUR 0005000301  |2008-07-22 350.00 2008-07-29 0303  |020716 GL53 XMISC 23113
APC45 (45142539 611013 0358/072308BUR 0005000301  |2008-07-23 70000 2008-07-29 0303 |020716 GL53 XMISC  |23113
APO45 |45137976 |611013 0358/060208BUR 0005000301  2008-06-02 800.00 2008-06-10 0303 |020716 GL53 XMISC 23113
APO45 145137971 611013 0358/061008 0005000301  {2008-06-10 800.00 2008-06-20 0303 |020716 GL53 XMISC  |23113
AP045 (45137970 611013 0358/061108BUR 0005000301  |2008-06-11 450.00 2008-06-20 0303 020716 |GL53 XMISC 23113
APO45 |45132882 |611013 0358/050508BUR 0005000301 !2008-05-05 350.00 2008-05-13 0303 1020716 GL53 XMISC 23113
AP045 (45132326  |611013 0358/050108 0005000301  |2008-05-01 800,00 2008-05-08 0303 020716 GLS53 XMISC 23113
AP045 (45124415 611013 0358/021808BUR 0005000301  (2008-02-18 350.00 2008-02-27 0303 1020716 GL53 XMISC (23113
APO45 145124412 |611013 0358/021508 0005000301  |2008-02-19 700.00 2008-02-27 0303 |020716 [GLS3 XMISC 23113
APD45 |45120966 (611013 0358/010408 0005000301  (2008-01-04 800.00 2008-01-28 0303 020716 |GLS3 XMISC  |23113
AP045 (45152223 611013 707371 0005000351 | 2008-09-30 800.00 2008-10-11 0358 |020719 |GL53 XMISC 23113
APO45 145139488  |611013 706957 0005000351  12008-06-13 450.00 2008-07-03 0358 |020719 |GLS3 XMISC 123113
AP045 (45133090 (611013 706785 0005000351  [2008-05-05 900.00 2008-05-14 0358 020719 GL53 XMISC 23113
APO4S (45142543 611013 0358/072208C LA 0005000396  (2008-07-22 700.00 2008-07-29 0303 |020716 GL53 XMISC 123113
AP045 145137972  |611013 0358/061108C LA 0005000396 [2008-06-11 760.00 2008-06-20 0303 020716 [GL53 XMISC 23113
APD45 (45124414 611013 0358/021808 0005000396  |2008-02-18 800,00 2008-02-27 0303 020716 GL53 XMISC 23113
AP045 45159536 611015 120808D1A 0005000546 | 2008-12-08 5,350.00 2008-12-15 0303 620716 GLS3 XMISC 23115
APD45 |45159080  |611013 519393 0005000546  (2008-11-19 530.00 2008-12-10 0358 |02071% GL53 XMISC 23113
APO45 [45157364  |611015 111808DILA 0005000546  [2008-11-18 3,350.00 2008-11.22 0303 1020716 GL53 XMISC 23115
APO45 - | 45156574 611012 111108DIA 0005000546 12008-}1-11 525.00 2008-11-19 0303 020716 [GL53 XMISC 23112
APD45 |45155916  [611013 519195 0005000546  [2008-10-30 350.00 2008-11-13 0358 020719 GL53 XMISC 23113
AP045 |45154555 611015 102708DIA 0005000546 | 2008-10-27 698.00 2008-11-04 0303 |020716 GL53 XMISC 23115
APO45 145154556 611015 102708D1A) 0005000546  |2008-10-27 3,700.00 2008-11-04 0303  |020716 GL53 XMISC 23115
APU45 |45153473 611015 101408DIA 0005000546  (2008-10-14 3,947.50 2008-10-23 0303 020716 |GLS3 XMISC (23115
AP045 45153471 611012 101308D1A1 0005000546  12008-10-13 525.00 2008-10-23 0303 |020716 GL53 XMISC 23112
APD45 145153464 |6110712 101608DIA 0005000546 | 2008-10-16 100,00 2008-10-23 0303 1020716 GL53 XMISC 23112
APO45 |45152359 1611013 518928 0005000546  |2008-10-01 450.00 2008-10-14 0358 102079 GL53 XMISC 23113
AP045 (45151964 611015 100208D1A 0005000546  [2008-10-02 350.00 2008-10-10 0303 |020716 GL53 XMISC 23115
APQ45 |45150828 611012 092408D1A 0005000546 | 2008-09-24 525.00 2008-10-02 0303 1020716 GL53 XMISC  [23112
APO4S 145150452 |611015 092208DIA 0005000546 | 2008-09-22 10,250.00 2008-09-30 0303 |020716 GL33 XMISC 23115
APO4S 145149334 611012 091608D1A 0005000546  [2008-09-16 1,050.00 2008-09-20 0303 020716 GL53 XMISC 23112
AP045 (45148425  |6110]12 D90808DIA 0005000546 | 2008-09-08 2,100.00 2008-09-13 0303 |020716 GL53 XMISC 23112
AF045 145148341 611013 518509 0005000546 |2008-08-25 350.00 2008-09-12 0358 |026719 GL53 sC 23113
AP045 145147039 (611012 DB2B0BDIAIL 0005000546  |2008-08-28 1,050.00 2008-09-04 03103 (020716 GL53 XMISC 23112
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AP045 45147038  [611015 082808DIA 0005000546 | 2008-08-28 6,500.00
AP045 45145808  [611013 518422 0005000546 |2008-08-12 350.00
APD45 145144733 (611013 518318 0005000546 | 2008-08-05 450.00
APD45 45143884  |611015 073108DIA 0005000546  2008-07-31 3,600.00
AP045 (45142362 (611015 072208DIA 0005000546  |2008-07-22 6,700.00
AP045 |45142361  |611015 072108DIA 0005000546  |2008-07.21 11,500.00
AP045 |45139890  |611015 070108DLA 0005000546 | 2008-07-01 8,500.00
AP045 45137780  |61]1013 517650 0005000546  [2008-06-09 350,00
AP045 45136669  |611013 517571 0005000546  [2008-05-30 550.00
AP045 45134074 611015 051508DIA 0005000546  [2008-05-15 5,250.00
APD45 |45127076  |611013 316528 0005000546 | 2008-03-07 550.00
AP045 |45117083  |611013 315436 0005000546 [2007-12-07 350.00
AP045 [45128659  |611013 0358/032808] QY 0005001008  |2008-03-28 1,150.00
AP045 (45121779 611013 0358/012508 0005001008  |2008-01-25 900,00
APO45 45124411 |611013 0358/022008 0005001669  |2008-02-20 800.00
AP045 45124410 (611013 0358/022108 0005001669 | 2008-02-21 1,150.00
AP045 (45137977  |611013 0358/0602085C A 0005001677 | 2008-06-02 800.00
APO45 45137973  |611013 0358/0611085C A 0005061677  |2008-06-11 900.00
AP045 (45159938  |611013 1201085UN1 0005001852 | 2008-12-01 550.00
APO45 (45159951  |611013 1204085UN 0005001852  {2008-12-04 1,250.00
APD45 (45159950 (611013 112408SUN 0005001852  |2008-11-24 450.00
AP045 145159949  |611013 1215085UN 0005001852  (2008-12-15 450.00
APO45 (45159948 (611013 1213085UN 0005001852  |2008-12-13 500.00
APQ45 (45159947  [611013 1212085UN 0005001852  12008-12-12 450.00
AP045 (45159946  |611013 1211085UN 0005001852  [2008-12-11 450.00
APO45 (45159945  [611013 1210085UN 0005001852  [2008-12-10 450.00
AP045 145159944  |611013 1209085UN (005001852  12008-12-09 450.00
APO45 |45159943  {611013 120808SUN 0005001852 | 2008-12-08 550.00
AP045 (45159942  |6110%3 1206085UN 0005001852 | 2008-12-06 450,00
APD45 45159941  |611013 120508SUN 0005001852 |2008-12-05 900,00
AP045- |45159940  |611013 1203085UN 0005001852 |2008-12-03 550.00
AP045 (4515993  |611013 1202085UN 0005001852  12008-12-02 450.00
APD45 |45159937  [611013 1122085UN 0005001852 12008-11-22 450.00
APO45 |45158604 [611013  [0358/110408 0005001852 |2008-11-04 450,00
AP045 |45158603  [611013 0358/110508 0005001852 [2008-11-05 450,00
APO45 (45158602  |611013 0358/110608 0005001852  |2008-11-06 450.00
APO45 |45158601  [611013 (358/110708 0005001852  [2008-11-07 450.00
AP045 |45158600 [611013 0358/111008 0005001852  [2008-11-10 350.00
AP045 14515859% (611013 0358/111108 0005001852  |2008-11-11 350.00
APO45 |45158598 (611013 0358/111208 _ 0005001852  {2008-11-12 450,00
APO45 |45158597 (611013 0358/111308 0005001852  |2008-11-13 450.00
AP045 |451585%6  |611013 0358/111408 0005001852 |2008-11-14 450.00
APO45 |45158595 (611013 0358/111508 0005001852  |2008-11-15 450.00
AP435 (45158594 (611013 D358/111708 0005001852  [2008-11-17 450,00
APD45 |45158593  [611013 0358/112108 0005001852  |2008-11-21 350.00
APO45 (45158592 611013 0358112008 0005001852 |2008-11-20 450.00
APO45 |45158591  [611013 0358/111508 0005001852  |2008-11-19 450.00
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2008-09-04 0303 1020716 |GLS3
2008-08-22 0358 020719 |GLS3
2008-08-14 0358 020719 |GL33
2008-08-08 0303 020716 |GLS53
2008-07-28 0303 (020716 |GLS3
2008-07-28 0303 (020716 |GL53
2008-07-09 0303 020716 |GL53

0358 020719 |GL53

0358 |020719  |GL53

0303 020716 |GLS3

0358 020719  |GLS3

0358 |020719  |GLS3

0303 |020716  |GL53

0303 020716 |GLS53
2008-02-27 0303 020716 |GL3S3
2008-02-27 0303  |020716 |GLS3
2008-06-20 0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-06-20 0303 1020716 |GLS53
2008-12-17 0303 020716 |GLS53
2008-12-17 0303 020716 |GLS53
2008-12-17 0303 (020716 [GL53
2008-12-17 0303 020716 [GL53
2008-12-17 0303 1020716  [GL33
2008-12-17 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-12-17 0303 020716 [GL53
2008-12-17 0303 1020716 |GLS3
2008-12-17 0303 020716 {GL53
2008-12-17 0303 020716 ;GLSs3
2008-12-17 0303 |020716 [GLS3
2008-12-17 0303 |020716 [GLS3
2008-12-17 0303 020716  |GL53
2008-12-17 0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-12-17 0303 020716 |GL33
2008-12-06 0303 020716 {GL53
2008-12-06 0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-12-06 0303 020716 [GL53
2008-12-06 0303 (020716 [GLS3
2008-12-06 0303 |020716 [GLS53
2008-12-06 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-12-06 0303  |020716 |GLS3
2008-12-06 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-12-06 0303 020716 |GL33

0303 |020716  [GLS53

0303 [020716 [GLS53

0303 020716 |GLS3

Q303 020716 |GLS53
2008-12-06 0303 1020716 [GL53
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XMISC 23113
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC  |23113
XMISC 123113
XMISC  [23115
XMISC 23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC  |23113
XMISC  |23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC (23113
XMISC  |23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC (23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC 123113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC 123113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC {23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC  |23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC  |23113
XMISC 123113
XMISC 23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC (23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC (23113
XMISC 23113
AMISC 23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC ~ {23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC (23113
XMISC  [23113




APD45 |45158590 |611013 0358/110808 0005601852  [2008-11-08 450.00
APO45 (45158589 (611013 0358/110308 0005001852 |2008-11-03 450.00
APD45 45148426  |611015 090808SUN 0000092914  12008-09-08 3,500.00
APO45 |45146658  |611015 081308SUN 0000092914  |2008-08-18 100.00
AP045 |45145407 611017 0810740 0000092914  12008-08-08 337.50
APQ45 [45145385 {611015 0811985UN 0000092914 {2008-08-11 1,400.00
APO45 (45145172 1601015 080808SUN 0000092914  |2008-08-08 2,100.00
AP045 [45143882 (611012 073108SUN 0000092914 12008-07-31 525.00
AP045 145143573 (611015 072908SUN 0000092914 12008-07-29 2,100.00
AP045 (45142365 611015 071708SUN 0000092914 {2008-07-17 4,200.00
APO45 (45139892 [611015 0702085UN1 0000092914 | 2008-07-02 6,300.00
AP045 (45139342  |611015 062408SUN 0000092914 12008-06-24 3,560.00
APO45 [45138467 611017 089821 0000092914  |2008-06-04 405.00
APC45 45135876 611015 0528085TUN 0000092914 12008-05-28 1,750.00
APO45 [45133655 611015 051408SUN 0000092914  [2008-05-14 2,800.00
APD4S 145132793 (611017 089342 0000092914 | 2008-05-01 367.50
APOAS [45132324 1611015  {0501085UNI 0000092914 {2008-05-01 6,300.00
APO45 [45132322 |611015 Q50108 5UN 0000052914 - 2008-05-01 525.00
APO45 [45120631 1611015 040708SUN 0000092914 {2008-04-07 7,350.00
APO45 45128570 1611015 0324085UN 0000092914  12008-03-24 2,450.00
APD45 (45126870 (611015 031308SUN 0000092934 | 2008-03-13 2,800,600
APO45 45126869 [611015 03i208S5UN 0000092914  ;2008-03-12 1,400.60
AP045 45124549  [611015 0227085UN 0000092914  |2008-02-27 2,450.00
AP045 45124741  |611015 0225085UN 0000092914 | 2008-02-25 4,550.00
APD45 45122955 611015 0207085TUN DO00N92914  12008-02-07 3,500.00
APD45 145121345 611015 011508SUN 0000092914  2008-01-15 6,650.00
APO45 |45119410  |611015 010408SUN 0000092914 {2008-01-04 2,450.00
AP045 |45118502  |611015 122407SUN 0000092914  {2007-12-24 6,650.00
APO45 45117181 (611012 06827 0000092914  {2007-11-27 725.00
AP045 (45160467  [611015 121608ARO pO00R93360 | 2008-12-16 2,650.00
AP045 |45158956  |611017 14083 AR 0000009336D 2008-12-03 1,161.00
AP045 |45157365 611015 111308AR 01 0000093360  12008-11-18 4,600.00
APD45 (45157362 |611012 111308AR O 0000093360 12008-11-18 525.00
AP045 [45154557  [611015 102708AR O 0000093360 12008-10-27 350.00
AP045 45154292 1611017 13955AR 0000009336D 2008-10-22 672.00
APQ45 145154291 |611017 13952AR 0000009336D 2008-10-22 T23.15
AP045 45154290 |611017 13953AR 00000093360 2008-10-22 933.75
APO45 45154285  |611017 13954 AR 0000009336D 2008-10-22 1,023.75
APO45 |45153738 (611015 101708ARQ 0000093360 | 2008-10-17 2,985.00
APD45 |45152990 1611015 100808ARC 0000093360  |2008-10-08 2,185.00
APG45 45150827 |611015 © {092608AR0 0000093360  2008-09-26 100.00
APO45 45150826 |611015 092508AR 0 0000093360 [2008-09-25 1,250.00
APG45 |45150451  |611015 092208AR 1 0000093360 | 2008-09-22 2,500.00
APC45 (45150449  [611012 092208AR O 0000093360  [2008-09-22 525.00
APQ4S 145148857  |611015 091008AR0O 0000093360 | 2008-09-10 2,850.00
APO4S 145147825 [611015 090308AR0O 0000093360  |2008-09-03 100.00
APD45 (45147194 611015 082808ARQ 0000093360  |2008-08-28 -700.00
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2008-12-06 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-12-06 0303 020716 |GLS53
2008-09-13 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-08-29 0303 020716 |GL53
200B-08-19 0357 |020718  |GL53
2008-08-19 0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-08-18 0303 020716  |GLS53
06303 020716 {GL53
0303 |020716 |GL53
2008-07-28 0303 |020716 | GL53
2008-07-09 0303 020716 [GLS3
2008-07-02 0303 020716  [GI.53
2008-07-01 0357 |020718  [GL33
2008-06-03 0303  |020716  {GLS53
2008-05-17 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-05-10 0357 020718 |GL53
2008-05-08 0303 |020716  {GLS3
2008-05-08 0303 020716  [GL53
2008-04-15 0303 |020716  [GL353
2008-04-04 0303 020716 [GL53
2008-03-19 0303 020716 [GL53
2008-03-19 0303 020716  [GL53
2008-03-04 0303 020716  [GLS3
2008-02-28 0303 [020716 [GL53
2008-02-14 0303 020716 [GLS3
2008-D1-31 0303 |020716 [(GLS53
2008-0}-12 Q303 020716  [GLS53
2008-01-05 0303 [020716 [GLS53
2008-01-01 0357 |020718 |GLS53
2008-12-20 0303 |020716 |GL353
2008-12-10 0357 |020718 |GL53
2008-11-22 0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-11-22 0303 [020716 |GL.53
2008-11-04 0303 |020716 |GL53
2008-11-01 0357 (020718 |GL353
2008-11-01 0357 020718 |GL53
2008-11-01 0357 |020718 |GLS3 |
2008-11-01 0357 020718  [GLS53
2008-10-27 0303 |020716 [GL53
2008-10-18 0303 020716 [GL33
2008-10-02 0303 020716 [GLS3
2008-10-02 0303 |020716  |GLS3
2008-09-30 0303 |0207t6  [GLS53
2008-09-30 0303 020716  |GLS3
2008-09-17 0303 |020716 [GLS3
2008-09-10 0303 620716 IGLS3
2008-09-05 0303 020716 |GLS53
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XMISC  [23113
XMISC {23113
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC {23117
XMISC {23115
XMISC (23115
AMISC  [23112
XMISC  [23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC  [23117
XMISC 23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC 23117
XMISC [23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC  |23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC  |23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC  |23112
XMISC  [23115
XMISC 23117
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23112
XMISC 23115
AMISC 23117
XMISC 23117
XMISC (23117
XMISC  [23117
XMISC  [23115
XMIsC  [23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC |23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC ' [23112
XMISC  [23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
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AP045 45147037  [611015 082708AR O 0000093350  |2008-08-27 1,850.00
APO45 (45146133 1611015 081808ARO 0000093360 | 2008-08-18 1,050.00
APD45 145145785 |611012 081408ARO1 0000093360  j2008-08-14 100.00
APO45 45145784  |611015  [081408AR0O 0000093360 |2008-08-14 1,250.00
APO45 145145410  |611017 13624AR 0000009336D 2008-08-07 362.50
APQ45 45145409 1611017 13615AR O000009336D 2008-08-04 73275
AP045 (45145408  |611017 13519AR 00000093360 2008-08-07 626.25
APD45 45145406  |611017 13630 0000093360 (20080808 1,413.00
AP045 [45144167 611015 080408AR.O 0000093360  |2008-08-04 2,650.00
APD45 145143883 611015 072908AR O 0000093360 {2008-07-29 700.00
AP045 (45142402 611017 13377 0006093360 |2008-06-05 659.25
APO45 45142368  |611015 071708AR0 0000093360  |2008-07-17 4,350,00
AP045 45142367 (611015 072108AR O 0000093360 |2008.07-21 1,950,00
APO45 |45141262  |611012 071008ARC 0000093360 |2008-07-10 525.00
APD4S (45141037 |611015 - [Q70708ARO 0000093360 | 2008-07-07 5,800.00
APO45 [45139345  [611015 D62408AR O1 0000093360 | 2008-06-24 2,750.00
AP045 45139344 611012 062408AR O 0000093360 | 2008-06-24 625.00
AP045 [45137644 (611017 13128AR Q000009336D 2008-04-04 823,50
APO45S (45137643 (611017 13225 AR G000009336D 2008-05-12 753.00
APO45 |45137642  [611017 13044AR C000009336D 2008-03-17 49125
APD45 (45136694 (611017 12605 AR Q000009336D 2008-05-20 2,385.00
APD45 |45136693 (611017 13316AR 0000009336D 2008-05-22 1,208.25
APG45 45136692  |611017 13238 0000093360 [2008-05-05 1,168.50
AP0O45 145136601  [611017 13315 0000093360 | 2008-05-22 561.00
APD45 45136690 (611017 13329 0000093360  |2008-06-02 1,413.00
AP0D45 |45136641 (611013 06030BARO 0000093360 | 2008-06-03 3,100.00
APO45 (45135877 (611015 05280BARO 0000093360 | 2008-05-28 3,300.00
APD45 [45133657 611015 051408AR Q) 0000093360  [2008-05-14 4,300,00
APD45 45133656 611012 051408AR O 0000093360 | 2008-05-14 525.00
APO45 (45133277 1611017 13226AR 00G00093360 2008-05-01 7,450.00
AP045 45132792  |611013 13043AR. 00000093360 2008-03-17 6,300.00
AP045 45132323 611015 043008AR O DO00093360 | 2008-04-30 900.00
AP045 45131402  |611017 13045AR 00000093360 2008-03-17 7,395.00
AP0O4S 45130136 |611015 041108AR0O 0000093360  |2008-04-11 4,400.00
APO45 |45129017  |611015 040408AR O 0000093360  [2008-04-04 6,400.00
APO4S |45128573  |611015 032508AR 0 0000093360  [2008-03-25 1,400.00
APO45 |45126871 1611015 D31308AR0O 0000093360  [2008-03-13 2,200,00
APO45 45126768 1611017 12952AR Q0000093360 2008-02-21 37276
APO45 45126767  |611017 12797 0000093360 | 2008-01-16 1,500.00
AP045 45124743 611015 022108AR 02 0000053360 | 2008-02-21 4,500.00
APQ45 (45124742 611012 022508AR0 0000093360  [2008-02-25 100.00
APD4S 145124408 611015 022108AR 01 0000093360 | 2008-02-21 3,850.00
AP045 [45124407 (611012 022108AR0 0000093360  [2008-02-21 525.00
APD45 (45123300 (611015 021108ARO 0000093360  [2008-02-1 6,150.00
AP045 |45122956 (611015 020708AR O 0000093360 | 2008-02-07 3,250,00
AP045 45120391  |611013 12750 0000093360  12008-01-09 650.00
AP045 |45120390 1611013 12749 0000093360 12008-G1-09 650.00

2008-09-04 0303 1020716

2008-08-26 0303 |020716

2008-08-22 0303 |020716

2008-08-22 0303 [020716

0357 (020718

0357 [020718

0357 (020718

0357 (020718

0303 [020716

0303 (020716

0357 1020718

2008-07-28 0303 020716

2008-07-28 0303 (020716

0303 (020716

0303 (020716

0303  [020716

0303 (020716

0357 |020718

0357 |020718

0357 |020718

0357 020718

0357 |020718

0357 |020718

0357 |020718

0357 |020718

0303 |020716

0303 |020716

0303  |020716

0303 |020716

0357 020718

0357 |020718

0303 |020716

0357 020718

0303 1020716

0303 |020716

0303 020716

2008-03-19 0303  {020716

2008-03-18 0357 [020718

2008-03-18 0357 020718

2008-02-29 0303  [020716

2008-02-29 0303  |020716

2008-02-27 0303  |020716

2008-02-27 0303 |020716

2008-02-18 0303 |020716

2008-02-14 0303 020716

2008-01-22 0357 020718

2008-01-22 0357 (020718

Page 4

XMISC (23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC  [23112
XMISC 23115
XMISC (23117
XMISC (23117
XMISC 23117
XMISC (23117
XMISC (23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC 23117
XMISC (23115
XMISC  |23115
XMISC 123112
XMISC  |23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC 23152
XMISC  [23117
XMISC  [23117
XMISC {23117
XMISC {23117
XMISC  [23117
XMISC [23117
XMISC (23117
XMISC (23117
XMISC  [23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC  [23112
XMISC  [23117
XMISC  [231i3
XMISC 23115
xovisc (23117
XMISC 23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC {23117
XMISC (23117
XMISC (23115
XMISC (23112
XMISC (23115
XMISC (23112
XMISC - 23115
XMISC {23115
KMISC 123113
XMISC 23113




AP045 145120389  |611013 12747 0000093360 | 2008-01-09 650.00
APO45 45120388  |611013 12746 0000093360 | 2008-01-09 650.00
APDA5 45120387  |611013 12744 0000093360 |2008-01-09 650.00
APO45 145120386 611013 12743 0000093360 |2008-01-09 650.00
AP045 (45120385  |611013 12742 0000093360 | 2008-01-09 650.00
AP045 45120384 1611013 12741 0000093360 | 2008-31-09 650.00
AP045 45120346 1611013 12752 0000093360 | 2008-01-09 650.00
AP045 45120392  [611013 12751 0000093360 |2008-01-09 650.00
AP045 45120383  [611013 12745 0000093360 |2008-81-09 1,100.00
APD45 45120382 (611013 12748 0000093360 |2008-01-09 1,100.00
APO45 145119989 (611015 010998AR O 0000093360 | 2008-01-09 1,750.00
AP045 |45119988  |611015 0]0808AR Q1 0000093360 | 2008-01-08 5,250,00
APO45 (45119987 1611012 010808AR0O 0000093360 | 2008-01-08 525.00
AP045 45117094 611017 12503 0000093360 | 2007-11-02 446.00
APO45 145119411 611015 010708POR. 0000094028  |2008-01-07 350.00
AP04S (45158633  |611015 120108BOY 0000094138 | 2008-12-01 100.00
AP045 145152983  |611015 100908SPA 0000094223 12008-10-09 100.00
APO45 145132325  |611012 050108DUQ 0000094228 | 2008-05-01 525.00
AP0O45 |45126194 611015 030708HAC 0000094229 | 2008-03-07 100.00
APO45 45143213 |611012 072308MEY 0000094237  |2008-07-23 100.00
APO45 45141423 1611015 071008GRO 0000094335  |2008-07-10 100.00
APD4S |45156573 611015 111108COL 0000094686 | 2008-11-11 © 350.00
AP045 (45154815 1611013 1025907 0000094735 |2008-07-15 450,00
APO4S (45149139 1611013 1025502 0000094735 | 2008-07-01 450.00
AP045 45149136 611013 10255905 0000094735 | 2008-07-01 450.00
APO4S5 (45149134 611013 1025508 0000094735 |2008-07-15 450.00
APO45 45149132 611013 1025910 0000054735 [2008-07-20 450.00
APD45 |45149130 611013 1025912 0000094735 |2008-07-13 450.00
AP045 45149128 611013 1025914 0000094735  [2008-07-01 450.00
AP045 (45149126  |611013 1025916 0000094735 [2008-07-01 450.00
AP045 145137760 |611013 1254600 0000094735  [2008-06-01 450.00
AP045 145137763  [611013 1520052 0000094735  [2008-06-01 450.00
APO45 [45137135 611013 1125682 0000094735  [2008-05-24 450.00
AP045 (45137134 611013 153891 0000094735 |2008-05-30 450.00
APO45 145137133 1611013 1569003 0000094735 [2008-05-27 450.00
APD45 45133766 611013 125900859 0000094735  [2008-04-28 200.00
APO45 145131062 1611013 1589055 0000094735  {2008-04-0] 550,00
APC4S (45128422  |611013 150443 0000094735 | 2008-01-04 450.00
AP045 (45128420  [611013 189230 0000094735 |2008-01-04 450.00
APO45 [45128419  [611013 10589006 0000094735  [2008-01-03 450.00
APO45 (451252981  [611013 10590025 0000094735 | 2008-02-04 450.00
APQ45 [45125289 (611013 10590089 0000094735 [2008-02-04 450.00
AP045 (45119433 (611013 12589778 0000094735 12007-09-27 450.00
APO45 45119431 611013 12590005 0000094735 [2007-09-27 450.00
APO45 45119436 611013 127770 0000094735 2007-10-10 450,00
APD45 |45128911 611013 5035 0000094853  [2008-03-25 800.00
APD45 45124948 611015 022608AME 0000094963  12008-02-26 2,000.00

ECP Audit Support.xls

2008-01-22 0357 020718  |GLS3
2008-01-22 0357 1020718 |GLS3
2008-01-22 0357 (020718 |GL53
2008-01-22 0357 }020718 |GLS3
2008-01-22 0357 [020718  |GL53
2008-D1-22 0357 0207i8 |GLS53
2008-01-22 0357 [020718 |GL53
2008-01-22 0357 |620718 |GL53
2008-01-22 0357 [020718 |GL353
2008-01-22 0357 620718 |GLS53
2008-01-17 0303 020716 |GLS53
2008-01-17 0303 [020716 |GL53
2008-01-17 0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-01-01 0357 020718 |GLS3
2008-01-12 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-12-06 0303 (020716 |GL353
2008-10-18 0303 ]020716 |GL53
2008-05-08 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-03-13 0303 1020716 |GL33
2008-08-02 0303 1020716 [GL353
2008-07-18 0363 |020716 [GL33
2008-11-19 0303 1020716 [GLS3
2008-11-05 0358 102071%  [GLSs3
2008-09-18 0358 020719 [GLS53
2008-09-18 0358 (020719 [GL33
2008-09-18 0358 |020719 [GL53
2008-09-18 0358 |020719 [GL33
2008-09-18 0358 [02071%  IGLS3
2008-09-18 0358 |020719 |GLSs3
2008-09-18 0358 (020719 |GLS53
2008-06-19 0358 .|020719 |GLS3
2008-96-19 0358 |020719  |GL53
2008-06-16 0358 020719 |GL53
2008-06-16 0358 020719 |GL33
2008-06-16 0358 020719 |GLS3
2008-05-20 0358 020719 |GL53
2008-05-01 0358 020719 |GLS53
2008-04-03 0358 020719 GL33
2008-04-03 0358 [020719 |GLS3
2008-04-03 0358 |020719 [GLS3
2008-03-06 0358 |020719 [GL33
2008-03-06 0358 |020719 |GLS3
2008-01-12 0358 020719  [GLS3
2008-01-12 0358 |02071% |GL33
2008-01-12 0358 020719 |GL353
2008-04-08 0358 (020719 |GLS3

0303  [020716  |GL53
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XMISC  [23113
XMISC {23113
XMISC {23113
XMISC  |23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC (23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC 23115
WMISC 23115
XMISC 23112
XMISC 23117
XMISC  [23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC {23112
XMISC 23115
XMISC (23112
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 123113
XMISC (23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC (23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC (23113
XMISC (23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC  [23112
XMISC  [23113
XMISC - (23113
XMISC (23113
MIsC 23113
XMISC 123115




APO45 145124409 1611015 022108AME 0000094963  [2008.02.21
AP045 45122057  |611015 020708AME 0000094963  [2008-62-07
APO45 45122658  |611015 020608AME 0000094963  [2008-52-06
APO45 45125014 (611015 022608BIN 0000094976  12008-02-26
AP045 45147035 1611015 082708PUR, 0000095155 | 2008-08-27
APD45 45134603 (611015 052008PUR 0000095155 | 2008-05-20
APO45 45159660 1611013 1260GAS 0000095621  12008-12-01
APO45 (45159659  [611013 1262GAS 0000095621  |2008-12-01
AP045 145157791 611013 1256GAS 0000095621  {2008-11-14
APO45 (45157790  [611013 1254GAS 0000095621  }2008-11-14
APO45 45146241 611013 1241GPI 0000095621 |2008-08-08
APDAS 45143464  |611013 1239GAS (000095621  |2008-07-14
APD45 45143463 (611013 1240GAS 0000095621  |2008-07-14
AP045 (45143462  |611013 1241GAS 0000095621  |2008-07-14
APO45 (45158828  [611015 120108FER 0000095736 |2008-12-01
AP045 145140332 [611015 0701088TO 0000095809  |2008-07-01
AP045 (45141263  |611015 071008HAR 0000096507 | 2008-07-10
APD45 45136792  |611015 060408HAR. 0000096507 | 2008-06-04
AP045 45137969 (611013 0358/061108 0000097005 | 2008-06-11
APO45 45144125 (611015 073108RIS 0000097229 | 2008-07-31
APO45 |45153906 [611015 10170BHER 0000097445 | 2008-10-17
AP045 |45151048  [611015 092508HER 0000097445 | 2008-09-25
AP045 (45127546 611012 031708T SA 0000097587  |2008-03-17
APD45 |4513146%  |611015 042108LOP 0000097663 |2008-04-21
APO45 45120310 611012 010908REV 0000097701 | 2008-01-09
AP045 45119628 |611012 010708DAV 1 0000097704  |2008-81-07
APD45 |45119627  [611015 010708DAV 0000097704  |2008-01-07
APO45 145146091 611018 081508PAR 0000098152 [2008-08-15
APO45 (45143216  |611012 072808M CM 0000098159 | 2008-07-28
APQ45 45149958  |611013 0358/090708 0000098508  ;2008-09-07
AP045 |45149957  |611013 0358/090608 0000098508  12008-09-06
APO45 [45149951 611013 0358/090208 0000098508 | 2008-09-02
APO45 (45149950 1611013 0358/090508 0000098508  ; 2008-09-05
APO45 45149945 (611013 0358/090408 0000098508 | 2008-09-04
APD45 45149948 611013 0358/050308 0000058508 | 2008-09-03
APD45 |45142542 1611013  |0358/072308] AM 0000098508 12008-07-23
APO4T |45142541  [611013 0358/072208] AM 0000098508  12008-07-22
APO45 [45137979  |611013 0358/060308 0000098508  !2008-06-03
APO45 |45137978  |611013 0358/060208] AM 0000098508 [ 2008-06-02
APD45 45133652 611013 0358/050908] AM 0000098508  |2008-05-09
APO45 |45133651  |611013 0358/050808] AM 0000098508  |2008-05-08
APO45 |45132881 611013 0358/050508] AM 0000098508  |2008-05-05
APO45 |45128660  |611013 0358/032808] AM 0000098508  |2008-03-28
APO45 |45124416 611013 0358/012608 0000098508 |2008-01-26
APO45 45121784  [611013 0358/012508 0000098508 1 2008-01-25
APO45 45121783  [611013 0358/012408 0000098508  12008-01-24
APO45 145121782 611013 0358/012308 0000098508 |2008-01-23

ECP Audit Support.xls

2008-02-27 0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-02-14 0303  [020716  |GLS3
2008-02-14 0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-03-05 0303 1020716 |GLS53
2008-09-04 0303 020716  [GL353
2008-05-28 0303 (020716 |GLS3
2008-12-15 0358 |020719 |GLS3
2008-12-15 0358 |020719 [GLS53
2008-12-01 0358 |020719 [GLS3
2008-12-01 0358 020719 [GL353
2008-08-27 0358 |020719 [GL353
2008-08-05 0358 020719 [GL53
2008-08-05 0358 020719 |GL53
2008-08-05 0358 |020719 :GLS3
2008-12-09 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-07-10 (303 020716  {GL53
2008-07-17 0303 |020716 |GLS3
2008-06-12 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-06-20 0303 |020716 |GLS3
2008-08-09 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-10-28 0303 |020716 |GL33
2008-10-06 0303 020716 |GL33
2008-03-26 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-04-30 0303 |020716 |GLS3
2008-01-22 D303 |020716 |GLS3
2008-01-15 0303 1020716 | GLS53
2008-01-15 0303 [020716 | GL53
2003-08-26 0303 |020716 |GL353
2008-08-02 0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-09-25 0303 1020716 |GLS3
2008-09-25 0303 [020716 GLS53
2008-09-25 0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-09-25 0303 020716 [GL33
2008-09-25 0303 (020716 |GLS3
2008-09-25 0303 020716  [GLS53
2008-07-29 0303 020716 |GL33
2008-07-29 0303 020716 [GLS53
2008-06-20 0303 1020716 [GLS53

0303 (020716 |GLS53

0303 1020716 | GL33

0303 [020716 |GLS3
2008-05-13 0303 1020716 |GL33
2008-04-05 0303 020716 | GLS3
2008-02-27 0303 020716 |GL33
2008-02-05 0303 |020716 |GL53
2008-02-05 0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-02-05 0303 1020716  |GLS3
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XMISC 123115
XMISC 123115
XMISC  |23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC 23113
XMISC  |23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC 123113
XMISC 23113
XMISC  |23113
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 123115
XMISC 123113
XMISC (23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC  |23115
XMISC 23112
XMISC (23115
XMISC (23112
XMISC (23112
XMISC  [23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC 23112
XMISC 123113
XMISC  [23113
XMISC (23113
XMISC (23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC (23113
XMISC. (23113
XMISC (23113
XMISC  |23113
XMISC (23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC {23113
XMISC (23113
XMISC  |23113
XMISC - |23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC  |23113




AP045 (45121781  |611013 0358/012208 0000098508  {2008-01-22 350.00
APD45 145121780 (611013 0358/012108 0000098508 12008-01-21 350.00
APOAS 145149955 611013 (358/09100BAME 0000098633  12008-09-10 800,00
AP045 (45132830 |611013 0358/050308 0000098633  12008-05-05 450.00
AP045 (45111808  [611013 0358/101507 0000059238  [2007-10-15 -900.00
APC45 (45111807 611013 0358/101607 0000059238 ,2007-10-16 -900.00
AP045 45111806 |611013 0358/101707 0000099238 (2007-10-17 -900.00
APO45 (45111805 |611013 0358/101807 0000099238  |2007-10-18 -900.00
APD4S 145111804  |611013 0358/101907 0000099238 12007-10-19 -900.00
APG45 (45111803 611013 (358/102007 0000099238 12007-10-20 -900.00
APG45 145111802  [611013 0358/102107 0000099238 |2007-10-21 -900.00
APR45 45160410  |6)1017 006349 0000100060  |2008-12-14 694.05
APO45 45160353  |611017 006348 0000100060  {2008-12-16 466.46
APO45 145159772 (611017 006327 0600100060  |2008-12-07 532.80
APO45 45159270  |611017 006318 0000100060  12008-12-03 494.00
APO45 145157942  |611017 0106303 0000100060 12008-11-13 464.68
APO45 (45157941 611017 006333 0000100060  |2008-11-14 321.75
APO45 45157647 611017 006387 00106060 |2008-11-12 300.00
APO45 145147827  |611015 090308LES 0000100060 | 2008-09-03 450.00
APO45 |45141738 611017 006251 0000100060 | 2008-07-09 300.00
APO45 (45139576 |611017 006244 0000100050 | 2008-06-25 919.00
APD45 145131934 611017 (06196 0000100060 | 2008-04-28 659.25
AP(45 |45131933 611017 006195 0000100060 | 2008-04-25 1,691.25
APO4s 145128730  |611017 6146 0000100060  |2008-03-31 574,50
APQ4S 145127346 611017 6130 0000100060 | 2008-03-16 1,293.37
APO45 (45126794  |611017 6128LES 0000100060 | 2008-03-11 1,755.00
APQO45 145124769 (611017 6101 0000100060  [2008-02-25 1,447.50
APO45 45123884 1611017 4869LES 0030100060 | 2008-02-11 858.00
APO45 45123697  |611017 GOBILES 0000100060 |2008-02-14 525,00
APO45 145148612 611015 090508ARB 0000100237 | 2008-09-05 350.00
APO45 45149799 611015 091708ALL 0000100244 | 2008-09-17 350.00
APO45 145146134  |611015 O8TB0SALL 0000100244 | 2008-08-18 350.00
AP045 145139343 |611015 062408ALL 0000100244 | 2008-06-24 2,100.00
APO45 (45128574  |611015 032508ALL 0000100244 | 2008-03-25 1,850.00
AP045 45123625 1611015 021108ALL 0000100244  |2008-02-11 3,500.00
AP045 (45122278 (611015 012208FRI 0000100328 | 2008-01-22 100.00
AP045 (45132879 611013 0358/050108T OT 0000100359  |2008-05-01 450.00
AP045 45124413 1611013 0338/021908T OT 0000100359 | 2008-02-19 450,00
APD45 |45102905 611013 0358/073107T OT 0000100359 |2007-07-31 -450.00
APO45 (45102905  |611013 0358/073107T OT 0000100359  [2007-07-31 450.00
APO45 45153465 (611015 10160EM AR 0000100381  |2008-10-16 350.00
AP045 |45144166 |611015 080408M ARR 0000i06381 | 2008-08-64 350,00
APO45 |4514126]1  |611015 071008M AR 0000100381  |2008-07-10 350.00
AP045 |4512232]1  |611015 020403M AR 0000100381 | 2008-02-04 350.00
APDAS |45144123  |611015 072908R.IV 0000100387 | 2008-07-29 450,00
AP045 |45161135 . 1611015 123008VOL 0000106462 | 2008-12-30 450.00
AP045 |45158634 611015 120108V OL 0000100462 | 2008-12-01 450.00

ECP Audit Support.xls

2008-02-05 0303 |020716 |GLS3
2008-02-05 0303 |020716 {GLS3
2008-09-25 0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-05-13 0303 020716 {GL33
2008-02-20 0303 |020716 1GLS53
2008-02-20 0303 |020716 |GL53
2008-02-20 0303 020716  |GL53
2008-02-20 0303 |020716 |GL53
2008-02-20 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-02-20 G303 |020716  |GLS3
2008-02-20 0303 020716 |GL.S53
2008-12-20 (358 020719 |GLS3
2008-12-19 0358 020719 [GL53
2008-12-16 0358 020719 [GL53
2008-12-11 0358 |02071% |GL33
2008-12-02 0358 (0209  [GL53
2008-12-02 0358 |020719  [GLS53
2008-12-01 0358 (020719  [GLS3

0303 |020716 [GLS53

0358 020719 [GLS53

0358 020719  |GLS3
2008-05-03 0358 020719 [GLS53
2008-05-03 0358 [020719 |GL53
2008-04-05 0358 1020719 |GL53
2008-03-24 0358 020719 |GLS53
2008-03-18 0358 020719 |GLS3
2008-03-01 0358 (020719 |{GL53
2008-02-21 0358 1020719 |GLS53
2008-02-20 0358 020719 |GL53
2008-09-16 0303 (020716  |GLS3
2008-09-24 0303 |020716 |GL33
2008-08-26 0303 |020716 |GLS53
2008-07-02 0303 [020716 |GL33
2008-04-04 0303 020716 |GL33
2008-02-20 0303 [020716 |GLS53
2008-02-07 0303 [020716 |GLS53
2008-05-13 0303 (020716 |GL53
2008-02-27 0303 [020716 |GL53
2008-02-20 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-02-20 0303 |020716 [GL53
2008-10-23 0303 020716  |GLS3
2008-08-09 0303 |020716 |GLS53
2008-07-17 0303 |020716  |GLS3
2008-02-08 6303 |020716 [GLS3
2008-08-09 0303 |020716 |GLS3
2008-12-31 0303 |020716 |GLS53
2008-12-06 0303 |020716  {GL53
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XMISC 23113
XMISC  |23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC  |23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC (23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC  |23113
XMISC  |23117
XMISC (23117
XMISC  [23117
XMISC  |2317
XMISC (23117
XMISC  |23117
XMISC  |23117
XMISC (23115
XMISC 23117
XMISC  [23117
XMISC  |23117
XMISC (23117
XMISC {23117
XMISC {23117
XMISC {23117
XMISC (23117
XMISC 123117
XMISC (23117
XMISC 23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC {23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC {23115
XMISC 23113
XMISC {23113
XMISC {23113
XMISC 23113
XMISC 23115
XMISC {23115
XMISC  |23115
XMISC ' |23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC  [23115
XMISC {23115




AP045 45152991  |611015 100808V OL 0000100462  |2008-10-08 450.00
AP045 145145937  |611015 031808V OL 0000100462 (2008-08-18 500.00
APO45 45144165  |611015 080408V OL 0000100462  |2008-08-04 450.00
APQ45 145139891 1611015 070208V QL 0000100462  |2008-07-02 430.00
AP045 45136642  |611015 060308V OL 0000100462 |2608-06-03 450.00
AP045 145134376 |611013 U51608V OL 0000100462 |2008-05-16 450.00
APO45 45133502 (611015 051208V OL 0000100462 12008-05-12 450.00
AP045 145127292 |611015 031708V OL 0000100462  [2008-03-17 1,350.00
AP045 45123301 |611015 021208VOL 0000100462  |2008-02-12 450.00
AP045 (45129141 1611015 0403085M 1 0000100857  |2008-04-03 100,00
APQ45 145130220 |611015 0414080WE 0000101637  |2008-04-14 100.00
AP045 145158837 611015 120108PON 0000101161  [2008-12-01 100.00
APO45 45137564  |611015 D61008BR Y 0000101174 | 2008-06-10 350.00
AP045 (45156707  |611012 111108CAB 0000101180  [2008-11-11 100.00
AP045 45143215  |611015 072808DAT 0000101281 |2008-07-28 100.00
AP045 145133608  |611015 05]1208DAT Q00G101281 |2008-05-12 350.00
APO45 45135811 |611015 052308FIS 0000101540 | 2008-05-23 100,00
AP045 45142366  |611015 071768DE S 0000101552 | 2008-07-17 100.00
APO45 45153053  |611015 100808M OO 0000101600 |2008-10-08 350.00
AP045 (45134375 [611015 051608IVE 0000101664 | 2008-05-16 350.00
AP045 45160569  |611015 121508) AC 0000101683  |2008-12-15 350.00
APO45 45149382 1611015 091508D1A Q000101753 | 2008-09-15 233,75
APO45 45120306  |611012 010908D1A 0000101753 |2008-01-09 100.00
AP045 145138900 (611015 061308AUT 0000101940 | 2008-06-18 100.00
APO45 45126640 |611015 030708SIC 0000102129 | 2008-03-07 100.00
AP045 (45127545  |611015 031708DE] 0000102170 |2008-03-17 350.00
APQ45 45129920 611015 040808V IN 0000102175  |2008-04-08 350,00
APO45 145148010  |611012 0904080RT 0000102191  |2008-09-04 100.00
APO45 45150750  |611015 091808K RA 0000102293 | 2008-09-18 100.60
APD45 45151635  |611015 092908GOV 0000102296 | 2008-09-29 100.60
AP045 45141432  |611012 071108KIE 0000102364 | 2008-07-11 100.00
AP045 145142194  |6110MS 0716085T A 0000102379  |2008-07-16 350.00
APD45 45160465  |611015 121608ALA 0000102474  |2008-12-16 350.00
APO45 145156572  |611015 111108ALA 0000102474 |2008-11-11 700.00
AP045 45154558  |611015 102708ALA1 0000102474 | 2008-10-27 350.00
APO45 45154553 [611015 102708ALA 0000102474 | 2008-10-27 350.00
AP045 (45153470 1611015 101408ATA 0000102474 | 2008-10-14 700,00
AP045 {45149798  |611015 091708ALA 0000102474  |2008-09-17 450.00
APD45 (45148855  [611015 09100BALA 0060102474 |2008-09-10 350.00
AP045 (45147826  |611015 090308ALA 0000102474 | 2008-09-03 350.00
APQ45 45130138  [611015 041408A1LA 0000102474 | 2008-04-14 350.00
AP045 [45128842  [611015 032408ALA 0000102474  |2008-03-24 700.0¢
APO45 (45120293 (611012 010908ALA 0000102474  |2008-01-09 525.00
AP045 45120296  [611015 0109085LO 0000102539 | 2008-01-09 350.00
APD45 145118690  [611015 123107THE Y 0000102625  |2007-12-31 350.00
AP045 (45126635  [61]015 030708 WEL 0000102822  |2008-03-07 100.00
APD45 (45160466 611015 121608ABL 0000102864  |2008-12-16 700.00

ECP Audit Support.xis

2008-10-18 0303 020716 |GLS53
2008-08-23 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-08-09 0303 020716  1GLS3
2008-07-09 0303 |020716 |GL53
2008-06-11 0303 [020716 |GL53
2008-05-24 0303 020716  IGL33
2008-05-16 0303 020716 GLS53
2008-03-24 0303  [020716  |GL53
2008-02-18 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-04-10 0303 1020716 [GLS53
2008-04-19 0303 020716  [GLS53
2008-12-09 0303 1020716 [IGL33
2008-06-18 0303 1020716 GLS53
2008-11-20 0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-08-02 0303 020716  |GLS3
2008-05-17 0303 020716 |GLS53
2008-06-05 0303 {020716 |GL33
2008-07-28 0303 |020716 |GL53
2008-10-21 0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-05-24 0303 (020716  {GLS3
2008-12-23 0303 (020716 |GLS3
2008-09-20 0303 [020716 {GLS53
2008-01-22 0303 |020716 |GLS3
2008-06-28 0303 |020716 |GLS3
2008-03-15 0303 |020716  |GLS3
2008-03-26 0303 |020716 |GLS3
2008-04-17 0303 |020716 |GL33
2008-09-11 0303 |020716 |GLS3
2008-10-02 0303 |020716 |GLS3
2008-10-09 0303 020716  |GLS3
2008-07-18 0303 |020716 |GLs3
2008-07-25 0303 [020716 |GLS3
2008-12-20 0303 020716 |GLS3
2008-11-19 0303 1020716 |GL53
2008-11-04 0303 0206716 |GLS3
2008-11-04 0303 020716 |GL33
2008-10-23 0303 020716 |GLS53
2008-09-24 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-09-17 0303 (020716 |GLS3
2008-09-10 0303 |020716 |GLS53
2008-04-18 0303 020716 |GL53
2008-04-08 0303 020716 |[GLS53
2008-01-22 0303 020716 [GLS53
2008-01-22 0303 |020716  |(GLS3
2003-01-08 0303 020716 [GL53
2008-03-15 0303 |020716 [GL53
2008-12-20 0303 |020716 IGLS53
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XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC  |23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC  |23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 123115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC ;23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC (23112
XMISC  [23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC (23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC 23115
XMISC {23115
XMISC  |23112
XMISC (23115
XMISC 23135
XMISC 23115
XMISC  |23115
XMISC 23112
XMISC 23115
XMISC  |23115
XMISC ;23112
XMISC 23115
XMISC  |23115
XMISC  [23115